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SOCIAL1 NEWS Town of Tarboro, Treksure A Statement for Receipt, and Dis--.
bursements for Month Endinsr Aii. 30. 1920 '

: RECEIPTS.
Collections Cetnfeterv T.nta nn .He-o-o-o- -o ffete.-- . : vAt the Opera House tonight: Mil--

' dred Harris Chaplin in "Polly of the Ditchuifir Assessments Collected .. 4000Fuel Sold t.V. 4i7nnBonds Sold no
Water Taps .

'

Sanitary Privy Fees 62069License Taxes qa'aX
Tl i - , OV.VU .

, On two AALcm, &oJ&a co Jtanbs kail ftwt,

' " OLMeiur JUtAJCg. (daa. for GiMuQ, &fOMifa ad&t
"Ws So JnOfifo A(ow eJM jbmfo 'ewv(i Gtt
CuaaqmX IrtCoaAfl. q our fiumt vu6& ifour &ivn.jy ii !

yiqfo -OM- SL-fovls ot NOW wOa 0 Kmmxt

.pr BJUUOJul,1iAfb naocr Rao tat m& 63&rsE
LiJbau sCcrtMAUU JUAd&r "foot Ht dxjbb&tx AXbnuL

CamdL", Ive GOT 0NEat Pu j6 tf&cr
eoAA dieze. fy-W-

u (yrauASd CuJ eg faiwnAfo.

"n 7,260.62
Milk Sold .. ..2,652.36
Collections Range Accounts 44 87Property Rentals 1400

' '
Fines and Costs 20525
Miscellaneous Income 750.00 ;

Storm Country," and the Ford week-

ly ' ' 'picture.
-

. Miss Nataline Henry has taken a
grade this year in. the schools of Win,
ston-Sale- m and has already gone on

there. .. ;
"'-- ''. ''"V

A calf is in the possession of Chief
Lewis at; the City Ifall. 'It was taken

; up at Keechtown where it was graz-

ing and doing a lot of - damage to
garden truck. - .

- Mrs. Hugh Cobb was" called to

$61,614.04
,. 2,139.80Less Light Discounts.

$59,474.24
Balance August 1 3,530.08
Disbursements for August $31,497.96
Cash Balance August 31 31,506:36Greenville this morning on account

of the sudden illness of her sister,
Mrs. G. E. Cherry. ' $63,004.32

DISBURSEMENTS
Berry Lewis, milk .'..
Panola Dairy, milkIn yesterday's issue, quoting the
George Howard, milk
W.'L. Bell, milk
E. T. Lassiter, milk
J. H. Johnson, milk r.

J. M. Carstarphen. milk
W. S. Clark, milk
Evans Stith, milk
J. H. Price, milk

Vtow, Pete! tLify lfoJ& tu d touuk

cuOm Xq eoM xma otdL. law. ttOwimu Ut2aaA4,r
OfolUwuiSL (m-- li final,

resolution of love and respect at the
loss of Mrs. J. C. LilBs, the Sunday
School of St. James church should
have been mentioned as associating
in the resolution; also that the reso- -

. lution should have been signed by
the committee and not by Mrs. J. P.
Keech alone. The committee com-

prises Mesdames J.P. Keech, W. C.

Baker and L. L. Brown

A Young People's Conference of
the Presbyterian church is being held
today in Rocky Mount and a number

E. P. Meredith, milk ,

John R. Pender, milk
B. B. Howell, milk '.

Mrs. Fannie Knight, milk
H. H. James, milk .'. :.
Noah Dixon, unloading coal
Tarboro Vulcanizing Co., gas and supplies
W. S. Clark & Son, oats and corn
Riddle Coal Co., coal
Leckey Coal Co., coal
Indian Refining Co., oil

LnL; btfvtjoJL Aamtu tkatU fc Morn MmM

'uriAA out Xh QA. RvAslMaMA

Sews, o & pnrztado for item Bais Jenkins Garage, repairing car
United Oil Co., oil

of Tarboro people are attending.

A farewell reception' to Mr. O. C.
l

Williamson was given last evening at
the Presbyterian Sunday Bchool room
to which a large number were at--

... '

itracted. '

Kaelbflesch Corporation, alum
Thomas Electric Co., lamps
Gainor Signal Co., silent police
Enterprise Carriage Co., supplies
Wiley Hammons, shoeing team

Mr. O. C. Williamson, who has
J. H. Jacocks, reg." V. S....
Standard Oil Co., supplies
Edgecombe -- Drug Co., supplies
The Southerner, publishing monthly statement...ftl Am i..tl f VIbeen assistant to Rev.R. A. Lapsley,

Jr., Jeft today for Richmond ' to con
E-- W!

EX-TR- Y!

Ca- - U)iA, 3
,

R. B. Peters Gro. Co., stock salt.......
Marrow Pitt Co., supplies ..'

tinue his work in the seminary.
'.

Mr. W. A. Hearn, of near Sparta,
was in town yesterday and stated

C. F. Clayton, printing
Pender Hdw. Co., supplies
Dr. O. H. Graham, veterinary fees

that the tobacco had brought a com Stalls & Warren, repairing account
J. L. Hearne, hay ;paratively large price on the Tarboro

market jvith that , of other markets, National Accounting Co., auditing books
Hagans Dairy Co., milk cans
Atlantic Electric Co., batteries
Kaelbflesch Corporation, alum

fact is the legitimate buyers
have no instructions to purchase yet

. and only speculative buying is going

QUITE A SOCIAL AFFAIR. '
Misses Martha,' Sallie and Mary F. J. McGuire, sewer and water account

Lena Brown charmingly entertainedvll' I

' Misses Josie .and May Hearn, of
quite a number of their friends Fri-

day night at their hospitable little
home a few miles in the country.

NORTH CAROLINA STATE COLLEGE

AGRICULTURE AND ENGINEERING
- WEST RALEIGH

YounB mon of chnrncWr and force flnrt tlint terhnlsal education ennl!c them to miff;
ceed In their chosen vocations. Bute C'olleue graduates re prepared not only for personal
success, but for leadership In Industrial progruss. Tne college offers thorougb practical,

FOUR YEAR TECHNICAL COURSES IN:
Agriculture, comprising elective courses In General Agriculture, Farm Crops, Horticulture,
Animal Husbandry and Dairying, Veterinary Science, belence, Biology and

education.

the- - engineering force is still fiere,

else there will be som tearing up of
good road bithulithic streets at a

later date, which will cost a heap of
money. :

Mr, R. E. Sentelle, who accompa-

nied his daughter to Raleigh,- - is ex-

pected home today.

Miss Margaret Taylor left yester--

Various games wereplayed during

Agricultural Chemistry
Civil Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Textile Engineering Electrical Engineering
Chemical Engineering Textile Manufacturing
Highway Engineering Textile Chemistry

TWO YFAR COURSES IN:
dayfor Greensboro College.

$63,004.32

$116.28
577.44

38.70
38.22
16.68
4.32

124.56
42.54
75.96
27.24

293.40
148.80
93.36
12.00
20.00

222.00
448.16

1,489.06

17.70
"61.96
262.50

35:45
18.00
15.90
12.00
44.80
32.50

1.25
24.30

1.00
44.80
26.50
32.94
14.00
42.05

.96.H.
300.f
1? r- )

r )

1,7 , ,J0
,2.65

669.78
12.07
12.88

189.27
5.50

12.50
2.55
6.65

86.55
4.60

244.23
272.00
535.93

13.37
50.00
84.00

150.15
82.50

241.45
563.90
237.00

30.00
3,973.50
1,206.74
4,347.00

923.77
339.94

32.05
12.00
21.30

1:88
226.75
,451.05
207.70

15.00
341.00
558.09
30.00

265.75
312.15
218.00
821.35

34.65
37.50

1,500.00
, - 467.80

160.25
227.35

1,500.00
21.00
30.00

284.15
150.00
135.00
135.00
95.75

135.00
98.00
24.50

1.00
135.00
250.00

4.16,
100.00
83.33

208.33
125.00
26.32

194.00
184.63

Miss Elizabeth Howard, of Whita- -

Farmville, are visiting Mrs. Zeb Ciim-ming- s.

, ,

Mr. Jack Kwasscr ' has returned
froma two weeks' trip to New York.'".' Miss Catherine Cobb, of Norfolk,
is visiting Miss Eloise Wiggins at her
home in the country, preparatory to
going to Gastonia, where she will
teach this year.

y Every time a big rain occurs sev-

eral streets have the appearance of a
flood. What is the matter? Proba-

bly the pipes are not large enough to
carry off the water. If so, attention
should be given to this matter while

Agriculture MJchanio Arts Textile Industry
One Year Course in Auto Mechanics

Winter CourBa In Agriculture for Farmers.
Excellent equipment In nil departments.
Session begins September T. Accommodations limited to 1,000. Young men who ex-j- ct

to enter should apply early, as room for only about 400 new students will b

TalEntrance requirements for four year Freshman Class, H units, distributed as fol-

lows: English, 3; Hlstorv, 2; Mathematics, (Including Algebra through Progesslons and
Plane Geometry,) 2Vi ; Science, 1; Elective, 514, . .

For catalogue. Illustrated circular, and entrance blanks, write E. OWEN, Hegutrar.

kers, left yesterday for i Greensboro

the - evening, and other fun and
amusements which were exceptionally
enjoyed by all present.

Delightful refreshments were serv-

ed to the guests before departure,
consisting of ice cream and cake, af-

ter which they departed declaring
Misses Brown to be ideal hostesses,
and they never 1ad a more delight-

ful time or spent a more pleasant
any enjoyable evening.'

Those enjoying the hospitality of
Misses Brown were : Misses Ruby
Conney Mattie Tolston, Louise Har-

ris, Leland Dupree, Sadie Belle and

General Electric Co., engine parts
Tidewater Supply Co., pipe
Gailock Packing Co., packing
Glanber Bros. Co., curb blocks i

Beck Electrical Co., guy rods ..;

Neptune Meter Co., meter disks,
H. W. Knox, repairing account
Tidewater Supply Co., valves ..

Western Electric Co., lines supplies ...
Austin Hardware Co., supplies
Jenkins Garage, repairing truck
Tidewater Supply Co., goosenecks
Babcock Wilcox Co., boiler work
McKeel Richardson, nipples
F. H. Pender, tax list
Standard Oil Co., gasoline
Constantine Bros., supplies
Mrs. E. P. Meredith, board bill
Berry Lewis, pay roll
J. H. Melton, pay roll
J. II. Melton, pay roll
C. O. Burnett, sand
F. J. McGuire, sewer account
F. J. McGuire, street paving ,.v...rr.
F. J. McGuire, culvert account.
Chat. Sewer Pipe Works, sewer pipe
D. H. Harris, 10 per cent on contract'.
Town of Tarboro, expenses to Raleigh
Nofh Dixon, unloading coal ............
Carolina Tel. & Tel. Co., phones and telegrams....
W. R. Douglass, water refund
Berry Lewis, pay roll
J. II. Melton, pay roll .'.

College.

The hole in the street outside Mr.

NOTICE
M. L. Hussey's house is gettingylarg-e- r,

and unless some work is done on

it there will be an accident which
may be costly to the town.

North Carolina, Edgecombe County

In the Superior Court.

Archie Leigh Pollard-Vs-Ann- a Bell

Pollard.

The defendant above named will

stats of Ohio, City of Toledo, Lucae
County .

Frank J. Cheney makes oath that he Is
senior partner of the firm of JS J. Cheney
eV Co.. doing buslneM In the City of To-

ledo, County and Bute aforesaid, and that
said firm will pay the) sum of ONE HUN-TOE- D

DOLLARS for any ease of Catarrh
that the use of
HALL'S CATAiWHE6lCINBisNET

Bworn to before me and aubscrlbed In
my presence, this ftn day of December,

Beftl)"1 A. W. Gteaeon. Notary Public
HALL'S CATARRH jfEDIClflE I. tajt-e- n

internally and aete through the
on the Mucous Surface of the System.

Drug-gists-
, ?6o. Testimonial free.

F. J. Cheney Co., Toledo, Ohio.

ARE YOU FIT TO MARRY?

The greatest and most powerful

sex problem play of the age, "Are
You Fit to Marry," will be shown at

take notice that ah action entitled

as above has been commenced in the

Superior Court of Edgecombe Coun

Elma Hilder Brown, Maybelle Con-

ney, Huldah Elizabeth, Irene Ger-

trude, Norma Louise, Edna May Sta-to- n,

Lillie Belle and Clydie May Phil-

lips, of Scotland leck; Messrs. John
Thomas Morris, Allen Dupree, Henry
Tolston, Frank Fly, John Hr Price,
Ernest Price and Edwin Earl Sta-to- n,

Fred Hugh Phillips, Jesse Fate
Causeway, of Scotland Neck.

ty, North Carolina, to obtain a di

NOTICE J. H. Melton, pay roll
Noah Dixon, unloading coal
A. C. L. R. R., tickets .......

vorce from the bonds of matrimony,

and the said defendant will furth-

er take notice that she is required

Administrator's Notice.

Having qualified as administrator
ol the estate of D. Ernest Braswell,

deceased, late of the County of Edge-

combe, State of North Carolina, this

is to notify all persons having claims

against the estate of said deceased

to exhibit them to the undersigned at
Tarboro, N. C, on or before the 16th

day of August, 1921, or this notice

will be pleaded in bar of their recov-

ery. All persons indebted to said

itate will please make immediate

settlement. .

ROSALIE BRASWELL,

Western Electric Co., ranges
to appear before the . undersigned

clerk of the Superior Court at his
John W. Cotton, app. for dinner
J. H. Melton, street pay roll
J. II. Melton, pay roll
Berry Lewis, pay roll ....
T. F. Marrow, agent, freight items

Notice is hereby given that at
the regular meeting of the Board

of Commissioners of the Town of

Tarboro, N. C, to be held on

Sept. 13 8 o'clock, P.M., a pro-

posed budget wilt be considered

and! the citizens of the town are
invited to attend.

This Sept. 3rd, 1920.

J. II. JACOCKS,

3tol3 .
" Clerk.

American Railway Express Co., express on boilers

BETTER SALE THAN EXPECTED.
Pinetops, Sept. 9. The tobacco

markets opened here yesterday, and
while they were much higher than
wre expected by those who attended
the sales at Rocky Mount and Wilson
yesterday. The bright tobacco sold
from 40 to 60 cents. Those who at-

tended the opening .of the larger
markets on the previous day declared
that it was selling better on the local
floor than it did on other floors.

office in Tarboro, North Carolina, on

the 5th day of October 1920 and an-

swer or demur to thecomplaint in

this action, or the plaintiff will ap-

ply to the court for the relief de-

manded in the complaint. This the
4th day of September 1920.

A. T. WALSJON
Clerk of the Superior Court

E.-W- Pettiway, salary one week
Earnest Bros., milk plant house
J. . H. Melton, pay roll
J. H. Melton, pay roll ....
Borry Lewis, pay roll
Wm. M. Piatt, engineer fees
Sam Jackson, labor

Administrator's Notice.

Having qualified as administrator
Joe Ravage, repairing opera' house
National Itay Co., hay
Berry Lewis, August salary
F. P. Pulley. August salary

of the estate of James Cooper Owens,

deceased this is to notify all persona

the Opera House Monday. This pro-

duction deals with a, subject which
is of vital importance to all humanity
and shows fully and clearly the re-

sults of unclean living and the con.
sequences of lack of'discretion be-

tween the sexes. The picture was
produced by Dr. H. J. HaiseldenJ of
Chicago, who shocked the medical
profession and scientific worldswhen
he refused to operatexon the famous
Bollinger baby and save its hopeless,
ly defective life.

The plot presents an argument for
national eugenic marriage laws, and
the healthy nation that would result
from healthy babies in a foreword,
and then it brings out in a drama
form in a story written by the maga-

zine writer, Jack Lait. The story is

very; interesting, 'dignified and one
tha will make those who view it
think, especially after they have seen

the pathetically subnormal children

that the doctor uses for his argu-

ments. The leading roles are taken
by Dr. Haiselden and a cast of fa-

miliar supporting people, including
Hamilton Revelle, Elsie Desmond,
Henry Bergman and Jane Fernley.
Every , man and woman who is inters
ested in the progress of the human
race should make it his or her busi-

ness to see it
. The performances will be as fol-

lows: Women only admitted Monday
matinee at 3 and 4.30; men only ad-

mitted Monday night, from 7.30 $o

11 o'clock. adv.

T. R. Whitley, August salary .........
having claims against the said estate

Forest Price, August salary .r.
Richard Daniels.-Augus- t salary ......to present them to the undersigned

on or before August 24, 1921, or Isaac Taylor, August salary ............
J. H. Price, August salary .............jthis notice will be pleaded in bar "of

W Mayo. August salaryany recovery thereof.
J. Walter Thomas, August salary ...
J. II. Melton, August salary ,

Service By Publication.

In the Superior. Court, North Caro-

lina, Edgeeombe County. Minnie

Epps, vs.. Leroy Epps. Notice.

The defendant above named will

take notice that an action entitled as

above has been commenced in the
Superior Court of Edgecombe County

- for the purpose of obtaining a divorce

absolute from the bonds of matri-

mony from him by the plaintiff on

utatutory grounds; and the said de-

fendant will further take notice that
he is required to appear at the office

of the Clerk of the Superior Court

of Edgecombe County in Tarboro, N.

C on the 18th day of Sept. 1920,

before said Clerk and .answer or de-

mur to the complaint in said action
or the plaintiff will apply to the
court for the relief demanded in said
complaint.

A. T. WALSTON,

Clerk of the Superior Court of
Edgecombe County.

Thia the 19th day of August, 1920.

Thia August 28, 1920.

J. R. CRISP, Administrator. M. Heilbroner. care clock
W. O. Howard, attorney. aug 28 J. L. Wynne, August salary ...

Notice).

North Carolina, Edgecombe County.

George R. Brunson vs. Irene Bran-

son. In the Superior Court,

take notice that an action entitled as

The defendant above named will

above has been commenced in the Su-

perior CouVt of Edgecombe County

to obtain a divorce from the bonds

of matrimony, and the said defend-

ant will further take notice that sher
is required to appear before U clerk

of the Superior Court for the County

of Edgecombe, at hi office in Tar-

boro, N. C, on the 20th day of Sep-

tember, 1920, and answer or demur

to the complaint in said action, or

the plaintiff will apply to the court

II. D. Hardison, mayor salary

HERE'S REAL NEWS

Tarboro kidney sufferers than the
statement of a Tarboro resident who

has suffered and has been cured?
What could be of more interest to
Doan's Kidney Pills are publicly

endorsed by many Tarboro people.
Read what Mr. W. A. Lockyer, E.
Pitt St., Tarboro, says: "Several
years ago the pains in, my kidneys
were so bad that mornings I could
hardly bend to tie my shoes. I was
subject to dizzy spells and my kidneys
didn't act properly. I had a tired,
languid feeling all the time. Hearing
of Doan's Kidney Pills, I bought a
box at Cook'a Drag Store and I am
glad to say they entirely cured me.
I have never had any trouble with
my kidneys aince.?

J. H. Jacocks, August salary
C. A. Shipp. August salary
Town of Tarboro, cash items

SALESMEN wanted to sell Preferred
stock with bonus of Common. Pre-

vious experience desirable but not
essential. Pul Tire & Rubber Co.,

Wallace Bldg., Salisbury, N. C. 4-- 6

T. F. Marrow, agent, freight items.
T. F. Marrow, agent, freight items
Sherman Winchester, August salary
Claude Winchester August salary .

125.00
80.00
80.00

300.15
Howard Pitt, August salary
T. F. Marrow, freightfor the relief demanded in said com-

plaint. A- - T. WALSTON,

Clerk of the Superior Court. . $31,497.96
J, H. JACOCKS, Clerk-Treasure- r.1 This 2 lit day of August, 1920.


