

TOHIN OTITEILE		Charles Charles and
TOWN STATEMENT FOR		
Town of Tarboro, Treasurer's Stateme bursements for Month Ending	ant for Recei	pts and Dis-
Collections Cemetery Lots	0 40 00	
Ditching Assessments Collected	10.00	
Bonds Sold	50 000 00	- Q
TAUCI LAUS	EE 00	
bannary Frivy Fees	620 60	
License Taxes	80.00	
MIR Sold	9 659 96	
onections Range Accounts	44 87	100
Property Rentals	14.00	
Miscellaneous Income	205.25	1
makes for-		
ess Light Discounts	\$61,614.04	1
less Light Discounts	2,139.80	
, <i>l</i>	\$59,474.24	
Balance August 1	3,530.08	
Disbursements for August Cash Balance August 31		\$31,497.96 31,506.36
and parameter magazer of animation		
DISBURSEMENT	\$63,004.32	\$63,004.32
erry Lewis, milk		\$116.28
anola Dairy, milk		577.44
eorge Howard, milk V. L. Bell, milk		38.70
T. Lassiter, milk	••••	$38.22 \\ 16.68$
. H. Johnson, milk		4.32
. M. Carstarphen, milk	••••••	124.56
V. S. Clark, milk vans Stith, milk		$42.54 \\ 75.96$
. H. Price, milk	100100-0000 - 10	27.24
. P. Meredith, milk		11.34-
ohn R. Pender, milk B. B. Howell, milk	******	$13.92 \\ 293.40$
Irs. Fannie Knight, milk		•148.80
I. H. James, milk		93.36
loah Dixon, unloading coal arboro Vulcanizing Co., gas and supp	lieg	$12.00 \\ 20.00$
V. S. Clark & Son, oats and corn		222.00
liddle Coal Co., coal		448.16
eckey Coal Co., coal ndian Refining Co., oil	••••••	1,489.06 40.56
enkins Garage, repairing car		- 17.70
nited Oil Co., oil		61.96
aelbflesch Corporation, alum homas Electric Co., lamps		$262.50 \\ 35.45$
ainor Signal Co., silent police		18.00
nterprise Carriage Co., supplies		15.90
Viley Hammons, shoeing team		$12.00 \\ 44.80$
tandard Oil Co., supplies		32.50
dgecombe Drug Co., supplies		1.25
he Southerner, publishing monthly s	tatement	$24.30 \\ 1.00$
. B. Peters Gro. Co., stock salt arrow Pitt Co., supplies		44.80
. F. Clayton, printing		26.50
ender Hdw. Co., supplies		32.94
r. O. H. Graham, veterinary fees talls & Warren, repairing account		$14.00 \\ 42.05$
L. Hearne, hay		96.10
ational Accounting Co., auditing boo	ks	300.()
lagans Dairy Co., milk cans		12 0)
aelbflesch Corporation, alum		1.7
. J. McGuire, sewer and water accoun	t	/2.65
eneral Electric Co., engine parts idewater Supply Co., pipe		$669.78 \\ 12.07$
ailock Packing Co., packing		12.88
lanber Bros. Co., curb blocks	10150000 Sector Concerns	189.27

mings

on.

Mr. Jack Kwasser has returned from a two weeks' trip to New York.

....

Miss Catherine Cobb, of Norfolk, is visiting Miss Eloise Wiggins at her home in the country, preparatory to going to Gastonia, where she will teach this year. College.

. . . .

Every time a big rain occurs several streets have the appearance of a M. L. Hussey's house is getting largflood. What is the matter? Probably the pipes are not large enough to it there will be an accident which carry off the water. If so, attention may be costly to the town. should be given to this matter while

Administrator's Notice.

Having qualified as administrator sex problem play of the age, "Are of the estate of D. Ernest Braswell, You Fit to Marry," will be shown at deceased, late of the County of Edge- the Opera House Monday. This procombe, State of North Carolina, this duction deals with a subject which is to notify all persons having claims is of vital importance to all humanity against the estate of said deceased and shows fully and clearly the reto exhibit them to the undersigned at sults of unclean living and the con-Tarboro, N. C., on or before the 16th sequences of lack of discretion beday of August, 1921, or this notice tween the sexes. The picture was will be pleaded in bar of their recov- produced by Dr. H. J. Haiselden; of ery. All persons indebted to said Chicago, who shocked the medical state will please make immediate profession and scientific world when he refused to operate on the famous settlement.

ROSALIE BRASWELL,

Service By Publication. In the Superior, Court, North Carolina, Edgecombe County. Minnie the healthy nation that would result Epps, vs. Leroy Epps. Notice. The defendant above named will and then it brings out in a drama take notice that an action entitled as form in a story written by the magaabove has been commenced in the zine writer, Jack Lait. The story is

absolute from the bonds of matri- think, especially after they have seen has suffered and has been cured? mony from him by the plaintiff on the pathetically subnormal children statutory grounds; and the said de- that the doctor uses for his argufendant will further take notice that ments. The leading roles are taken endorsed by many Tarboro people. he is required to appear at the office by Dr. Haiselden and a cast of fa- Read what Mr. W. A. Lockyer, E. of the Clerk of the Superior Court miliar supporting people, including Pitt St., Tarboro, says: "Several of Edgecombe County in Tarboro, N. Hamilton Revelle, Elsie Desmond, years ago the pains in my kidneys C., on the 18th day of Sept. 1920, Henry Bergman and Jane Fernley, were so bad that mornings I could before said Clerk and snswer or de- Every man and woman who is inter hardly bend to tie my shoes. I was mur to the complaint in said action ested in the progress of the human subject to dizzy spells and my kidneys is required to appear before the clerk or the plaintiff will apply to the race should make it his or her busi- didn't act properly. I had a tired, of the Superior Court for the County court for the relief demanded in said ness to see it.

complaint. A. T. WALSTON, Clerk of the Superior Court of This the 19th day of August, 1920. 11 o'clock .- adv.

Mr. R. E. Sentelle, who accompa-Various games were played during nied his daughter to Raleigh, is exthe evening, and other fun and pected home today. amusements which were exceptionally enjoyed by all present. Miss Margaret Taylor left yester-Delightful refreshments were servday for Greensboro College. ed to the guests before departure, consisting of ice cream and cake, af-Miss Elizabeth Howard, of Whita- ter which they departed declaring kers, left yesterday for Greensboro Misses Brown to be ideal hostesses,

ARE YOU FIT TO MARRY?

Bollinger baby and save its hopeless-

The plot presents an argument for

national eugenic marriage laws, and

from healthy babies in a foreword,

ly defective life.

The greatest and most powerful

and they never had a more delight-.... ful time or spent a more pleasant The hole in the street outside Mr. any enjoyable evening.

Those enjoying the hospitality of er, and unless some work is done on Misses Brown were: Misses Ruby Conney Mattie Tolston, Louise Har- North Ca

ris, Leland Dupree, Sadie Belle and In the S

Elma Hilder Brown, Maybelle Con- Archie ney, Huldah Elizabeth, Irene Ger-Pollare trude, Norma Louise, Edna May Sta-The d ton, Lillie Belle and Clydie May Philtake not ips, of Scotland Neck; Messrs. John as above Thomas Morris, Allen Dupree, Henry Superior Tolston, Frank Fly, John H. Price, Ernest Price and Edwin Earl Sta- ty, North vorce fro

ton, Fred Hugh Phillips, Jesse Fate and the Causeway, of Scotland Neck. er take BETTER SALE THAN EXPECTED. to appea clerk of Pinetops, Sept. 9 .- The tobacco markets opened here yesterday, and office in the 5th o while they were much higher than wre expected by those who attended swer or

the sales at Rocky Mount and Wilson

yesterday. The bright tobacco sold ply to th from 40 to 60 cents. Those who at. manded in the complaint. This the 4th day of September 1920. tended the opening of the larger A. T. WALSTON

this action

Notice.

son. In the Superior Court,

markets on the previous day declared that it was selling better on the local floor than it did on other floors.

HERE'S REAL NEWS

Superior Court of Edgecombe County very interesting, dignified and one Tarboro kidney sufferers than the for the purpose of obtaining a divorce that will make those who view it statement of a Tarboro resident who What could be of more interest to Doan's Kidney Pills are publicly languid feeling all the time. Hearing of Edgecombe, at his office in Tar-

The performances will be as fol- of Doan's Kidney Pills, I bought a boro, N. C., on the 20th day of Seplows: Women only admitted Monday box at Cook's Drug Store and I am tember, 1920, and answer or demur matinee at 3 and 4.30; men only ad- glad to say they entirely cured me. Edgecombe County. mitted Monday night, from 7.30 to I have never had any trouble with to the complaint in said action, or the plaintiff will apply to the court | This 21st day of August, 1920. my kidneys since."

WEST I Young men of character and force find to ceed in their chosen vocations. State College success, but for leadership in industrial prog FOUR YEAR TECHM Agriculture, comprising elective courses in G Animal Husbandry and Dairying, Veterinary catiosal education. Agricultural Chemistry Civil Engineering Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering Magriculture — Michani One Year Course	IICAL COURSES IN: engral Agriculture, Farm Crops, Horticulture, / Science, Poultry Science, Biology and Vo- gineering Electrical Engineering Engineering Textile Manufacturing Engineering Textile Chemistry	Gailock Pac Glanber Bro Beck Electri Neptune Me H. W. Know Tidewater S Western Ele Austin Harc Jenkins Gan Tidewater S
Excellent equipment in all departments Session begins September 7. Accommod pect to enter should apply early, as room available. Entrance requirements for four year F Lews Fordick 2. History 2. Mathematics		Babcock Wi McKeel Ric F. H. Pende Standard O Constantine Mrs. E. P. M Berry Lewis
NOTICE orth Carolina, Edgecombe County a the Superior Court. rchie Leigh Pollard-Vs-Anna Bell Pollard. The defendant above named will ake notice that an action entitled above has been commenced in the	HALL'S CATARRH MEDICINE. FRANK J. CHENEY. Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence, this 6th day of December, A. D. 1588. (Seal) A. W. Gleason, Notary Public. HALL'S CATARRH MEDICINE is tak-	J. H. Melton J. H. Melton C. O. Burne F. J. McGui F. J. McGui F. J. McGui Chat. Sewen D. H. Harris Town of Ta Noch Dixon Carolina Tel
perior Court of Edgecombe Coun- , North Carolina, to obtain a di- orce from the bonds of matrimony, ad the said defendant will furth- take notice that she is required appear before the undersigned	on the Mucous Surfaces of the System. Druggists, 75c. Testimonials free. F. J. Cheney & Co., Toledo, Ohio. NOTICE Notice is hereby given that at the regular meeting of the Board	W. R. Doug Berry Lewis J. H. Meltor J. H. Meltor Noah Dixon, A. C. L. R. F Western Ele John W. Cot
erk of the Superior Court at his fice in Tarboro, North Carolina, on e 5th day of October 1920 and an- ver or demur to the complaint in is action, or the plaintiff will ap- y to the court for the relief de-	of Commissioners of the Town of Tarboro, N. C., to be held on Sept. 13th, 8 o'clock, P.M., a pro- posed budget will be considered and the citizens of the town are invited to attend."	J. H. Melton J. H. Melton Berry Lewis T. F. Marrov American Ra E. W. Pettiw Earnest Bros

This Sept. 3rd, 1920. J. H. JACOCKS,

3to13

Clerk.

Clerk of the Superior Court Administrator's Notice. Having qualified as administrator of the estate of James Cooper Owens, deceased, this is to notify all persons North Carolina, Edgecombe County having claims against the said estate George R. Brunson vs. Irene Brun. to present them to the undersigned on or before August 24, 1921, or take notice that an action entitled as this notice will be pleaded in bar of any recovery thereof. The defendant above named will

above has been commenced in the Su-This August 28, 1920. J. R. CRISP, Administrator. perior Court of Edgecombe County W. O. Howard, attorney. aug 28 to obtain a divorce from the bonds of matrimony, and the said defende SALESMEN wanted to sell Preferred ant will further take notice that she stock with bonus of Common. Previous experience desirable but not essential. Paul Tire & Rubber Co., Wallace Bldg., Salisbury, N. C. 4-6 for the relief demanded in said com A. T. WALSTON, plaint.

Clerk of the Superior Court

Beck Electrical Co., guy rods	5.50
Neptune Meter Co., meter disks	
H. W. Knox, repairing account	
Tidewater Supply Co., valves	
Western Electric Co., lines supplies	86.55
Austin Hardware Co., supplies	4.60
Jenkins Garage, repairing truck	244.23
Tidewater Supply Co., goosenecks	272.00
Babcock Wilcox Cc., boiler work	535.93
McKeel Richardson, nipples	
F. H. Pender, tax list	50.00
Standard Oil Co., gasoline	84.00
Constantine Bros., supplies	150.15
Mrs. E. P. Meredith, board bill	82.50 241.45
Berry Lewis, pay roll	
J. H. Melton, pay roll J. H. Melton, pay roll	
C. O. Burnett, sand	
F. J. McGuire, sewer account	3,973.50
F. J. McGuire, street paving	1,206.74
F. J. McGuire, culvert account	
Chat. Sewer Pipe Works, sewer pipe	923.77
D. H. Harris, 10 per cent on contract'	339.94
Town of Tarboro, expenses to Raleigh	32.05
Noch Dixon, unloading coal	12.00
Carolina Tel. & Tel. Co., phones and telegrams	21.30
W. R. Douglass, water refund	1.88
Berry Lewis, pay roll	226.75
J. H. Melton, pay roll	451.05
J. H. Melton, pay roll	207.70
Noah Dixon, unloading coal	15.00 341.00
A. C. L. R. R., tickets Western Electric Co., ranges	558.09
John W. Cotton, app. for dinner	30.00
J. H. Melton, street pay roll	265.75
J. H. Melton, pay roll	312.15
Berry Lewis, pay roll	218.00
T. F. Marrow, agent, freight items	821.35
American Railway Express Co., express on boilers	34.65
E. W. Pettiway, salary one week	37.50
Earnest Bros., milk plant house	1,500.00
J. H. Melton, pay roll	467.80
J. H. Melton, pay roll	160.25
Berry Lewis, pay roll	227.35
Wm. M. Piatt, engineer fees	1,500.00 21.00
Sam Jackson, labor	30.00
National Hay Co., hay	284.15
Berry Lewis, August salary	150.00
F. P. Pulley, August salary	135.00
T. R. Whitley, August salary	# 135.00
Forest Price, August salary	95.75
Richard Daniels, August salary	135.00
Isaac Taylor, August salary	98.00
J. H. Price. August salary	24.50
Will Mayo, August salary	1.00
J. Walter Thomas, August salary	135.00
J. H. Melton, August salary	250.00
M. Heilbroner, care clock	4.16
J. L. Wynne, August salary	100.00 83.33
H. D. Hardison, mayor salary	208.33
J. H. Jacocks, August salary C. A. Shipp, August salary	125.00
Town of Tarboro, cash items	26.32
T. F. Marrow, agent, freight items	194.00
T. F. Marrow, agent, freight items	184.63
Sherman Winchester, August salary	125.00
Claude Winchester, August salary	80.00
Howard Pitt, August salary	80.00
T. F. Marrow, freight	300.15
	801 107 00
	\$31,497.96

J. H. JACOCKS, Clerk-Treasurer.